Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.19
2:40.34
2:40.92
2:41.00
2:41.25
2:42.26
2:43.42
2:50.09
3:04.24
3:06.61

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.00
2:38.19
2:40.34
2:41.25
2:42.26
2:43.42
2:40.92
2:50.09
3:04.24

3:06.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
479
474
473
471
462
452
401
315

WA Pts

473
499
479
471
462
452
474
401
315
304

Round

m I I I I T

I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I I I I

Date

04/01/20
04/05/19
19/01/19
26/03/22
13/04/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
08/04/18
28/05/17
04/02/17

Date

26/03/22
04/01/20
04/05/19
13/04/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
19/01/19
08/04/18
28/05/17
04/02/17

Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22
City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Venue

Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland

Leeds

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

York City

Club Swam Under

York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City
York City

Level

3
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



