Individual Best Times (All Time)

Toby Mayfield - (970586) - York City Baths Club - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.19	499	Н	04/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	York City	3
2:40.34	479	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	York City	1
2:40.92	474	Н	19/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1
2:41.00	473	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1
2:41.25	471	Н	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	York City	1
2:42.26	462	F	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:43.42	452	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:50.09	401	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
3:04.24	315	Н	28/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
3:06.61	304	Н	04/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.00	473	Н	26/03/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22	Sheffield	York City	1
2:38.19	499	Н	04/01/20	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2020	Leeds	York City	3
2:40.34	479	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	York City	1
2:41.25	471	Н	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	York City	1
2:42.26	462	F	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:43.42	452	Н	10/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	York City	1
2:40.92	474	Н	19/01/19	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019	Sunderland	York City	1
2:50.09	401	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	York City	1
3:04.24	315	Н	28/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	York City	1
3:06.61	304	Н	04/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	York City	1